Air Filter
27.A05.00

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A

B A:90.0
B: 45.0
D:90.0
H:187.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 94x94x240 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 416

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1104
(mm)

Filter net weight: 280 g

Gross weight filter + box: 330 g

Connected filters: 27.C40.00

8003453102743

Applications

AIXAM

500 Serie 500.5 (Lombardini LGW523) 01/05 —

500 Serie A751 (Lombardini LGW523) 01/05 —

500 Serie Crossline MPI (Lombardini LGW523) 01/05 —
500 Serie Roadline MPI (Lombardini LGW523) 01/05 —
500 Serie Scouty GT/GT R (Lombardini LGW523) 01/05 —

BELLIER

Docker 520 Diesel (Yanmar) 01/08 —

Jade 520 Diesel (Yanmar 2TNE68DM4) 4kW 5HP 01/08 —
Opale/Opale 2 520 Diesel (Yanmar ) 4kW 5HP 01/05 — 12/08

BOBCAT
300 Serie 319
300 Serie 320 D/G




Air Filter
27.A05.00

FILTERS

300 Serie 322 D/G

400 Serie 453 (S/N 515012897 -)

400 Serie 453 (S/N 515112900 -)

400 Serie 463

E Serie EO8 (Kubota D722) 7.5kW 10HP 01/08 —

E Serie E10 (Kubota D722) 7.5kW 10HP 01/08 —

E Serie E14 (Kubota D722) 10kW 13.5HP 01/08 —

E Serie E16 (Kubota D722) 10kW 13.5HP 01/08 —

MT Serie MT50 (S/N 520611001 -) (Kubota D722)

MT Serie MT50 (S/N 522411001 -) (Kubota D722)

MT Serie MT52 (S/N 523611001 -) (Kubota D722 Tier 1)
MT Serie MT52 (S/N 523711001 -) (Kubota D722 Tier 1)

CATERPILLAR

300 Serie 301.6 C (N. JBB1 -) (Mitsubishi L3N/L3NE) 01/05 —
300 Serie 301.6 C (N. JSB1 -) (Mitsubishi L3N/L3NE) 01/05 —
300 Serie 301.8 C (N.JSB1 -) (Mitsubishi L3N/L3NE) 01/05 —

CHATENET
Barooder 500 Diesel (Yanmar 2TNE68DM4)

LIGIER

Ambra 500 (Lombardini LGW523 ) 14kW 19HP 01/97 —
Be-Up 500 (Lombardini LGW523) 15kW 20HP 01/01 —
Nova 500 (Lombardini LGW523) 14kW 20HP 09/00 —
X-Pro 500 Diesel (Lombardini LDW502) 4kW 5HP 08/05 —
X-Too 500 Diesel (Lombardini LDW502) 4kW 5HP 02/05 —

NEW HOLLAND

Boomer 20 12/11 —
Boomer 24 11/13 —
Boomer 2512/11 —

PEL-JOB
EB Serie EB 150 (Mitsubishi)
EB Serie EB 200 (Mitsubishi L3E)

PIAGGIO
AL Serie AL 500 Diesel (Lombardini LDW502) 4kW 5HP 07/05 —
PK Serie PK 500 Diesel (Lombardini LDW502) 4kW 5HP 07/05 —

Cross references

AIXAM TWLO08
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ALCO FILTERS
ATLAS

ATLAS

AUSA

BALDWIN

BOBCAT

BOSS INDUSTRIES
BRIGGS & STRATTON
CASE IH

CASE IH

CASE NEW HOLLAND
CATERPILLAR
CHATENET

CLEAN FILTERS
CUMMINS

MD7542
4667070
9433330
90120400
RS3715
6673752
300854
820263
335714A1
73185194
72276221
139-4834
0117005
MA1490
1403071

DAEWOO CONSTRUCTION 47400026

EQUIPMENT
DONALDSON
DOOSAN
FLEETGUARD
FLEETGUARD
FREIGHTLINER
GFT FILTERS
GPC

GROVE

HENGST

HIFI FILTER
HITACHI
HITACHI
HOKUETSU KOGYO
INGERSOLL RAND
JLG

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KNECHT-MAHLE
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOHLER
KOHLER
KOMATSU
KUBOTA

P822686
97400026
AF25538
AF25550
DNP822686
GFR1686

FC821
9304100163
E1505L

SA16056
4383875
E4607538
3214311400
36890135
7015004
M113621
M807331
110131290
110137048
LX2908
PF11P00002S002
PM11P00006S002
ED0021751660-S
GM24456
YM119655-12560
K1211-82320

FILTERS
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KUBOTA

LIGIER

LINAMAR SKYJACK
LOMBARDINI
LOMBARDINI
LOMBARDINI
LOMBARDINI
LUBER-FINER
MANITOU
MANN+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL
MASSEY FERGUSON
MECAFILTER
MISFAT

NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
0 &K

PEL-JOB
PERKINS
POWERPART
SAKURA
SCHAEFF

SCT

SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA
SOGEFIPRO
TAKEUCHI
TAKEUCHI
TAKEUCHI
TEREX

THERMO KING
THOMAS EQUIPMENT
TORO

TORO

VERMEER

VME AB

VME AB
WACKER

WIX

YANMAR
YANMAR

K2581-82311
114094
132913
0021751660
10421751660
2175166
ED0021751660-S
LAF8388
661874

C946

C946/2
6191362M1
FA3395

R631
72276221
73185194
MT40049450
PM02P00006-3
2907630
E6050126
26510364
26510364
A8504
5501848433
SB3122
SL5673
S7A05 A
FLI9164
TY11965512560
Y11965512560
YM11965512560
5501648433
11-9059
43333
1083811
932195
296271197
6050126
PJ6050126
116286

46449
119287-12510
119515-12520

FILTERS
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YANMAR 119655-12560
YANMAR YM119655-12560




